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2009 Top Specialty Contractors

Rank
2009 2008

Company Name 
Phone | Location | Website

Largest Project
Location | Specialty Portion 
($ Mil.)

Top Market Sectors Regional
Revenue
($ Mil.)

1 3 EMCOR Group, Inc. 
203-849-7800 | Norwalk, CT 
www.emcorgroup.com

DND 
DND 
DND

Electrical:100% 117.29

2 2 Cache Valley Electric Company 
435-752-6405 | Logan, UT 
www.cve.com

I M Flash 
Lehi, UT 
54.52

Electrical:88.8% 
Telecommunications:11.2%

114.92

3 4 CCI Mechanical, Inc. 
801-973-9000 | Salt Lake City, UT 
www.ccimechanical.com

Hill Air Force Base
Software Support Facility 
Clearfield, UT 
5.00

Mechanical/HVAC:70% 
Plumbing:30%

69.30

4 7 SME Steel 
801-280-0711 | West Jordan, UT 
www.smesteel.com

IMC Medical Office 
Murray, UT 
5.00

Steel Erection/
Fabrication:100%

63.45

5 6 Taylor Electric, Inc. 
801-413-1300 | Salt Lake City, UT 
www.taylor-electric.com

Park City High School 
Park City, UT 
3.69

Electrical:100% 62.51

6 ** Brahma Group, Inc. 
801-521-5200 | Salt Lake City, UT 
www.brahmagroupinc.com

DND 
DND 
DND

Steel Erection/Fabrication:12% 
Electrical:5% 
Other:83%

43.58

7 9 GSL Electric 
801-565-0088 | Sandy, UT 
www.gslelectric.com

Project Jayhawk - Idaho Milk Products 
Jerome, ID 
11.20

Electrical:90% 
Telecommunications:8% 
Fire Protection/Security:2%

33.94

8 ** KK Mechanical 
801-820-2500 | Roy, UT 
www.kkmechanical.net

Marriott Library U of U 
Salt Lake City, UT 
8.69

Other:100% 31.50

9 ** daw Construction Group, LLC 
801-553-9111 | Draper, UT

IHC Riverton Hospital 
Riverton, UT 
8.00

Plastering/Drywall:65% 
Insulation:17% 
Wall/Ceiling:4%

31.00

10 ** A & B Mechanical Contractors 
801-263-1700 | Salt Lake City, UT

Westgate @ The Canyons 
Park City, UT 
11.23

Plumbing:54% 
Mechanical/HVAC:30% 
Insulation:4%

26.64

11 76 Palmer-Christiansen Co., Inc. 
801-466-1679 | Salt Lake City, UT 
www.palmerchris.com

BYU Salt Lake Center 
Salt Lake City, UT 
DND

Mechanical/HVAC:50% 
Plumbing:50%

26.30

12 ** Pacific Coast Steel 
801-619-1700 | Draper, UT 
www.pcsgp.com

DND 
DND 
DND

Steel Erection/
Fabrication:100%

22.85

13 13 B.H.Inc 
435-789-5252 | Vernal, UT 
www.bhi-ut.com

DND 
DND 
DND

Electrical:100% 21.52

14 18 Tech-Steel, Inc. 
801-328-2543 | Clearfield, UT 
www.tech-steel.com

IHC Hospital 
Riverton, UT 
3.60

Steel Erection/
Fabrication:100%

18.00

15 30 Superior Air Handling 
801-776-1997 | Clearfield, UT 
www.sahco.com

Dannon 
West Jordan, UT 
1.36

Mechanical/HVAC:75% 
Plumbing:25%

17.35

16 ** Perry Olsen Drywall 
801-858-3760 | Sandy, UT

Real Soccer Stadium 
Sandy, UT 
2.30

Plastering/Drywall:80% 
Wall/Ceiling:20%

15.40

17 20 IMS Masonry 
801-796-8420 | Lindon, UT 
www.imsmasonry.com

Wasatch High School 
Heber, UT 
6.63

Masonry:100% 14.61

18 14 C-B Contractors, Inc. 
208-562-1103 | Boise, ID 
www.cbcontractors.com

Idaho Milk Products Jayhawk 
Jerome, ID 
5.40

Concrete:100% 14.60
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Phone | Location | Website

Largest Project
Location | Specialty Portion 
($ Mil.)
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Revenue
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19 12 K.O.H. Mechanical Contractors, Inc. 
801-254-7013 | Riverton, UT 
www.kohmechanical.com

DND 
DND 
DND

Mechanical/HVAC:65% 
Plumbing:35%

14.57

20 15 Wilkinson Electric, Inc. 
435-673-9641 | St. George, UT 
www.wilkinsonelectric.com

Desert Hills High School 
St. George, UT 
4.45

Electrical:85% 
Mechanical/HVAC:5% 
Plumbing:5%

14.53

21 ** Adams and Smith, Inc. 
801-785-6900 | lindon, UT 
www.adamsandsmith.com

Beneficial tower renovation 
Salt Lake City, UT 
5.10

Steel Erection/
Fabrication:100%

13.65

22 19 Allen’s Masonry Company 
801-444-2821 | Farmington, UT 
www.allensmasonry.com

Hillside Middle School 
Salt Lake City, UT 
1.70

Masonry:100% 13.27

23 ** Intermountain Plantings, Inc. 
801-523-6100 | Bluffdale, UT 
www.intermountainplantings.com

Legacy Parkway 
Davis County, UT 
3.20

Landscape:100% 13.00

24 42 Sanpete Steel 
435-436-8310 | Moroni, UT 
www.sanpetesteel.com

Utah Valley University 
Digital Learning Center 
Orem, UT 
5.00

Steel Erection/
Fabrication:100%

12.11

25 ** Elite Exteriors, Inc. 
801-733-4000 | Sandy, UT 
www.elitecustomexteriors.com

Evolution Builders - Walker Lane 
Salt Lake City, UT 
0.19

Plastering/Drywall:25% 
Sheet Metal:25% 
Masonry:10%

11.90

26 21 TVR, Inc. 
208-323-0433 | Boise, ID

INL - ERC Buildings - 4 
Idaho Falls, ID 
1.48

Mechanical/HVAC:100% 10.50

26 35 Sure Steel, Inc.  
801-255-0578 | Sandy, UT 
www.suresteel.com

Hill AFB F/A 22  
Layton, UT 
3.80

Steel Erection/
Fabrication:100%

10.50

28 23 Multiple Concrete Enterprises, Inc. 
801-737-2692 | Ogden, UT

I84 Reconst. Morgan-Summit Co. Line 
Morgan, UT 
2.82

Concrete:100% 8.14

29 22 Western Star Construction, LLC 
801-764-0220 | Orem, UT 
www.westernstarconstruction.com

Menlove Toyota 
Bountiful, UT 
1.79

Concrete:100% 7.92

30 29 D&A Glass Company, Inc. 
208-888-0077 | Meridian, ID

Rocky Mountain High School 
Meridian, ID 
0.94

Glazing/Curtain Wall:100% 7.81

31 28 Alder Sales Corporation 
801-262-9700 | Murray, UT 
www.alders.com

Washington Recreation Center 
St. George, UT 
0.73

Other:100% 7.20

32 25 Kenco Drywall, Inc. 
801-547-8000 | Layton, UT 
www.kencodrywall.com

Church History Library 
Salt Lake City, UT 
2.04

Plastering/Drywall:100% 7.10

33 35 Great Western Landscape 
801-978-2226 | Salt Lake City, UT 
www.greatwesternlandscape.com

Desert Hills High School 
St. George, UT 
0.91

Landscape:100% 6.93

34 31 Eagle Electric, Inc. 
801-255-8089 | Midvle, UT 
www.eagle-electric-inc.com

DMV/DLD 
Draper, UT 
0.58

Electrical:100% 6.50

35 24 Kozco Mechanical, Inc. 
801-627-1936 | Ogden, UT 
www.kozco.net

Tass Barracks - Utah Air National 
Guard 
Riverton, UT 
1.39

Mechanical/HVAC:75% 
Plumbing:25%

6.46
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($ Mil.)

36 1 Harper Precast 
801-326-1016 | Salt Lake City, UT 
www.harpercompanies.com

I-15 NOW 
Ogden, UT 
5.80

Concrete:52% 
Foundation/Underground:38% 
Paving:10%

6.35

37 43 Child Enterprises 
801-489-5022 | Springville, UT 
www.childenterprises.com

Utah State Capitol 
Salt Lake City, UT 
4.63

Masonry:100% 5.60

38 38 Grow Painting, Inc. 
801-282-9699 | West Jordan, UT 
www.growpainting.com

Rio Tinto Tenant Improvement 
South Jordan, UT 
0.44

Paintings & Coatings:95% 
Other:5%

5.20

39 ** Garrett Construction 
208-726-2835 | Ketchum, ID

Sun Valley Nordic Center 
Sun Valley, ID 
1.30

Concrete:100% 4.90

40 ** Reis Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 
208-326-4126 | Filer, ID

Jerome Middle School 
Jerome, ID 
1.28

Plumbing:82% 
Mechanical/HVAC:18%

4.60

41 52 Pacific Painting and Wallcovering, LLC 
801-292-8768 | Woods Cross, UT 
www.pacificpainting.net

Rio Tinto Distribution Center 
South Jordan, UT 
DND

Paintings & Coatings:100% 4.50

42 44 Shane Demler Masonry, Inc. 
435-563-8009 | Newton, UT 
www.shanedemler.com

High Desert Milk Plant 
Burley, ID 
1.45

Masonry:100% 4.47

43 40 Claude H. Nix Construction / Jasco, Inc. 
801-479-9000 | South Weber, UT 
www.chnix.com

Commuter Rail Frontrunner North 
Salt Lake to Ogden, UT 
3.00

Other:100% 4.00

44 46 Western Fence Company 
801-506-0506 | Murray, UT 
www.westernfenceco.com

Pacificorp Blundell Plant 
Milford, UT 
0.33

Other:100% 3.98

45 49 Morris Electric, Inc. 
801-489-8501 | Springville, UT 
www.morrisele.com

DND 
DND 
DND

Electrical:100% 3.65

46 37 Hadley Brothers Painting, Inc. 
801-731-7832 | Ogden, UT 
www.hadleybrothers.com

Dannon 
West Jordan, UT 
0.45

Paintings & Coatings:100% 3.53

47 33 MJ Excavation, Inc. 
208-433-0933 | Boise, ID 
www.mjsexcavation.com

Meridian City Hall 
Meridian, ID 
0.85

Excavation:100% 3.50

47 33 MJ’S Backhoe & Excavation, Inc. 
208-433-0933 | Boise, ID 
www.mjsexcavation.com

Meridian City Hall 
Meridian, ID 
0.85

Excavation:100% 3.50

49 39 RBI, Inc. 
801-553-0500 | Draper, UT

Front Runner/Commuter Rail 
Various Locations (7), UT 
1.70

Landscape:100% 3.48

50 53 Quality Communications, Inc. 
208-375-7151 | Boise, ID 
www.quality-comm.net

Rocky Mountain High School 
Meridian, ID 
0.39

Telecommunications:93% 
Fire Protection/Security:3% 
Electrical:2%

3.46

51 41 Big Bear Electric, Inc. 
801-597-5702 | Riverton, UT

Harvest Village/Crossing 
South Jordan, UT 
0.29

Electrical:100% 3.40

51 57 Action Mechanical Company, Inc. 
208-357-3893 | Shelley, ID

Teton Middle School 
Driggs, ID 
0.60

Mechanical/HVAC:50% 
Plumbing:50%

3.40

53 48 F.S. Armitage Sons, Inc. 
801-280-9221 | West Jordan, UT 
www.fsasons.com

Real Soccer Stadium 
Sandy, UT 
1.44

Paintings & Coatings:100% 3.21
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54 47 National Coatings, Inc. 
208-344-1803 | Boise, ID 
www.nationalcoatings.biz

St. ALphonsus Medical Center 
Boise, ID 
0.99

Paintings & Coatings:100% 2.73

55 71 Sterling Landscape Design & Construction, LLC 
208-461-5111 | Nampa, ID 
www.sterlinglandscape.com

Treasure Valley Marketplace 
Nampa, ID 
0.81

Landscape:100% 2.50

55 ** Kimberly Nurseries, Inc. 
208-733-2717 | Twin Falls, ID 
www.kimberlynurseries.com

Dot Foods 
Burley, ID 
0.11

Landscape:100% 2.50

57 69 Layne Meyers Electric, Inc. 
208-354-1900 | Victor, ID

Snow King Resort Condominiums 
Jackson, WY 
0.89

Electrical:100% 2.40

58 55 Pro Tech Roofing, Inc. 
208-939-6714 | Eagle, ID 
www.protechroofing.us

Sports Authority 
Nampa, ID 
0.23

Roofing:80% 
Sheet Metal:20%

2.27

59 45 Asbestos Abatement, Inc. dba AAI 
208-345-3574 | Boise, ID 
www.buildingdemo.biz

Presidential Acres 
MHAFB, ID 
0.95

Demolition/Wrecking:65% 
Asbestos/Lead Abatement:35%

1.95

60 62 Terry George Construction, Inc. 
801-250-9600 | Magna, UT

DND 
DND 
DND

Masonry:10% 
Plastering/Drywall:10% 
Excavation:1%

1.91

61 50 RJ Christensen Construction 
801-376-7067 | Mapleton, UT

Bryce Canyon Grand Hotel 
Bryce Canyon, UT 
0.66

Concrete:100% 1.79

62 ** Crown Industrial, LLC 
208-278-5787 | New Plymouth, ID 
www.crownind.net

Pacific Recycling Plant 
Mountain Home, ID 
0.51

Mechanical/HVAC:60% 
Plumbing:20% 
Steel Erection/Fabrication:10%

1.71

63 70 Tushar Iron Erectors, Inc. 
435-896-7837 | Richfield, UT

Maple Mountain High School 
Spanish Fork, UT 
0.72

Steel Erection/
Fabrication:100%

1.64

64 ** National Trim 
208-344-2142 | Boise, ID 
www.nationaltrim.com

Luther Park 
Sandpoint, ID 
0.50

Other:100% 1.50

64 72 Bloodmarsh LLC. DBA MAC Industries 
208-772-1700 | Dalton Gardens, ID 
www.macindustries.biz

Lower Snake River Dam Project 
Connell, WA 
0.30

Electrical:40% 
Steel Erection/Fabrication:30% 
Fire Protection/Security:20%

1.50

66 ** Canyon Landscaping, L.L.C. 
435-752-3838 | Providence, UT 
www.canyonlandscaping.com

Buffalo Point Elementary 
Syracuse, UT 
0.27

Landscape:100% 1.31

67 66 Closet Creations 
435-656-5564 | St. George, UT 
www.closetcreations4u.com

Washington City Recreation Center 
Washington, UT 
DND

Other:100% 1.20

68 67 Inland Waterproofing Services, LLC 
208-665-0440 | Hayden, ID

Idaho State Capitol Wings Expansion 
Boise, ID 
0.60

Foundation/Underground:75% 
Paintings & Coatings:25%

1.00

69 ** High Country Heating, Inc. 
208-788-3176 | Hailey, ID

Weyyakin Phase IV 
Sun Valley, ID 
0.20

Mechanical/HVAC:100% 0.91

70 65 Star Construction, LLC 
208-286-9198 | Star, ID

Cabarton PRV 
Cascade, ID 
DND

Other:100% 0.75

71 77 Fuller Electric, LLC 
801-725-0917 | Kaysville, UT

DND 
DND 
DND

Electrical:100% 0.07
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TOP UTAH SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS  

 Rank Company $ Mil.
1  EMCOR Group, Inc. 117.29
2  Cache Valley Electric Company 110.81
3  CCI Mechanical, Inc. 67.30
4  Taylor Electric, Inc. 62.51
5  SME Steel 48.60
6  Brahma Group, Inc. 43.22
7  daw Construction Group, LLC 30.50
8  KK Mechanical 29.00
9  A & B Mechanical Contractors 26.64
10  Palmer-Christiansen Co., Inc. 26.30
11  GSL Electric 23.35
12  Pacific Coast Steel 22.85
13  B.H.Inc 21.52
14  Tech-Steel, Inc. 18.00
15  Perry Olsen Drywall 15.40
16  IMS Masonry 14.61
17  K.O.H. Mechanical Contractors, Inc. 14.57
18  Wilkinson Electric, Inc. 14.53
19  Allen’s Masonry Company 13.00
19  Intermountain Plantings, Inc. 13.00
21  Sanpete Steel 12.11
22  Elite Exteriors, Inc. 11.90
23  Superior Air Handling 10.64
24  Adams and Smith, Inc. 8.24
25  Sure Steel, Inc.  8.20
26  Western Star Construction, LLC 7.92
27  Kenco Drywall, Inc. 7.10

TOP UTAH SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS  

 Rank Company $ Mil.
28  Great Western Landscape 6.93
29  Eagle Electric, Inc. 6.50
30  Kozco Mechanical, Inc. 6.46
31  Harper Precast 6.35
32  Child Enterprises 5.60
33  Grow Painting, Inc. 5.20
34  Pacific Painting and Wallcovering, LLC 4.50
35  Multiple Concrete Enterprises, Inc. 4.27
36  Claude H. Nix Construction / Jasco, Inc. 4.00
37  Western Fence Company 3.98
38  Morris Electric, Inc. 3.65
39  Hadley Brothers Painting, Inc. 3.53
40  Big Bear Electric, Inc. 3.40
41  F.S. Armitage Sons, Inc. 3.21
42  RBI, Inc. 3.09
43  Shane Demler Masonry, Inc. 1.99
44  Terry George Construction, Inc. 1.91
45  RJ Christensen Construction 1.79
46  Tushar Iron Erectors, Inc. 1.64
47  Canyon Landscaping, L.L.C. 1.31
48  Closet Creations 1.20
49  National Trim 1.00
50  C-B Contractors, Inc. 0.50
51  Alder Sales Corporation 0.40
52  Fuller Electric, LLC 0.07
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Top Specialty Contractors – Revenues from Idaho Projects
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TOP IDAHO SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS  

Rank Company $ Mil.

1  SME Steel 14.85

2  C-B Contractors, Inc. 14.10

3  GSL Electric 10.59

4  TVR, Inc. 10.50

5  D&A Glass Company, Inc. 7.81

6  Alder Sales Corporation 6.80

7  Superior Air Handling 6.71

8  Adams and Smith, Inc. 5.41

9  Garrett Construction 4.90

10  Reis Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 4.60

11  Cache Valley Electric Company 4.11

12  Multiple Concrete Enterprises, Inc. 3.87

13  MJ’S Backhoe & Excavation, Inc. 3.50

13  MJ Excavation, Inc. 3.50

15  Quality Communications, Inc. 3.46

16  Action Mechanical Company, Inc. 3.40

17  National Coatings, Inc. 2.73

18  Sterling Landscape Design & Construction, LLC 2.50

TOP IDAHO SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS  

Rank Company $ Mil.

18  KK Mechanical 2.50

18  Kimberly Nurseries, Inc. 2.50

21  Shane Demler Masonry, Inc. 2.48

22  Layne Meyers Electric, Inc. 2.40

23  Sure Steel, Inc.  2.30

24  Pro Tech Roofing, Inc. 2.27

25  CCI Mechanical, Inc. 2.00

26  Asbestos Abatement, Inc. dba AAI 1.95

27  Crown Industrial, LLC 1.71

28  Bloodmarsh LLC. DBA MAC Industries 1.50

29  Inland Waterproofing Services, LLC 1.00

30  High Country Heating, Inc. 0.91

31  Star Construction, LLC 0.75

32  National Trim 0.50

32  daw Construction Group, LLC 0.50

34  RBI, Inc. 0.39

35  Brahma Group, Inc. 0.36

36  Allen’s Masonry Company 0.27
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